TitleLogix Solutions

For Immediate Release May 5, 2024

Media Contact Max A. Harris (713) 453-8822 max.harris@titlelogixsolutions.com

TitleLogix Solutions, LLC announces the Launch of National Tax Certification Services

Irving, TX – TitleLogix Solutions, LLC announced the launch of its National Tax Certification Services, a property Tax Certificate produced and delivered by TGX, a state-of-the-art, multidimensional web-based production platform developed by TitleLogix.

The launch of the National Tax Certification Services, supported by TGX, is designed to produce and deliver a Tax Certificate for any property in the United States", says Max Harris, President of TitleLogix. "TitleLogix's National Tax Certificate product is designed to match the content, clarity and accuracy of the TitleLogix Tax and HOA certificate that has been produced in Texas for over 2 years with extremely fast turn-times."

TitleLogix's TGX multi-tenant platform is a property tax service application supporting the automated ordering and manufacturing of Ad Valorem Tax and HOA Certificates and related products that is engineered to support both retail and private label customers. TGX utilizes research capabilities driven by a rules-based search engine and underlying data management, that supports integration, workflow, reporting, production, customer service, and accounting.

TGX enables TitleLogix users to process and review tax service requests from anywhere at any time. TGX data strategy combines data aggregation, data engineering, real-time data scrapes, and manual research to deliver time sensitive comprehensive tax certification solutions on any property, anywhere.

TitleLogix, as a manufacturer, serves both the retail and wholesale tax certification marketplaces. Integrated with all major Title Production Software platforms, the ease of ordering tax certificates with a couple of clicks or as an automated task, reduces a title production team's work.

With today's news, TitleLogix is pleased to announce that TGX is now operational nationwide.

Visit: www.titlelogixsolutions.com

For more information, please contact Max Harris at max.harris@titlelogixsolutions.com